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The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
Mississippi

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

3,287
1,064

10,270
0

3,072
9,911

$106,835,600
$43,846,800

$340,288,600
$0

$199,084,400
$208,871,900

$1,052,146,800
$522,011,800

$3,044,209,500
$0

$667,861,900
$671,085,100

Total 27,604 $898,927,300 $5,957,315,100

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

22,772
4,749

377
1,227
2,532

536
3,409

861
1,456

375
0

$1,161,007,100
$212,130,900
$17,540,200
$46,797,200

$127,865,700
$15,261,000

$195,284,700
$16,106,500
$94,360,000
$27,517,900

$0

$4,766,960,500
$466,281,800
$62,944,000

$245,589,300
$1,557,474,500

$42,894,700
$741,617,400
$49,988,900

$317,567,000
$66,798,200

$0
Total 38,424 $1,921,782,700 $8,362,511,100

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

440
9,847

302
2,695

990
3,188
1,230
3,669

647
299
381

$15,082,700
$406,404,000
$13,819,700

$103,764,000
$55,542,600
$95,297,200
$75,514,600
$73,678,200
$41,741,000
$20,108,900
$5,664,800

$64,686,000
$823,305,900
$51,557,400

$855,819,000
$538,669,200
$244,103,100
$408,459,000
$225,262,100
$140,987,300
$63,913,700
$13,124,900

Total 23,767 $911,246,900 $3,455,621,400

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 89,795 $3,731,956,900 $17,775,447,600

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $883,695,800
State Taxes $607,132,800 $43,324,900
Total Taxes $1,490,828,600 $43,324,900


