The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Mississippi



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	3,287	\$106,835,600	\$1,052,146,800
Meat	1,064	\$43,846,800	\$522,011,800
Poultry	10,270	\$340,288,600	\$3,044,209,500
Hides, Skins and Offal	0	\$0	\$0
Wholesaling and Distribution	3,072	\$199,084,400	\$667,861,900
Retail Sales	9,911	\$208,871,900	\$671,085,100
Total	27,604	\$898,927,300	\$5,957,315,100

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	22,772	\$1,161,007,100	\$4,766,960,500
Business and Personal Services	4,749	\$212,130,900	\$466,281,800
Construction	377	\$17,540,200	\$62,944,000
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	1,227	\$46,797,200	\$245,589,300
Manufacturing	2,532	\$127,865,700	\$1,557,474,500
Retail	536	\$15,261,000	\$42,894,700
Transportation & Communication	3,409	\$195,284,700	\$741,617,400
Travel and Entertainment	861	\$16,106,500	\$49,988,900
Wholesale	1,456	\$94,360,000	\$317,567,000
Government	375	\$27,517,900	\$66,798,200
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	38,424	\$1,921,782,700	\$8,362,511,100

Induced Economic Impact

•	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	440	\$15,082,700	\$64,686,000
Business and Personal Services	9,847	\$406,404,000	\$823,305,900
Construction	302	\$13,819,700	\$51,557,400
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	2,695	\$103,764,000	\$855,819,000
Manufacturing	990	\$55,542,600	\$538,669,200
Retail	3,188	\$95,297,200	\$244,103,100
Transportation & Communication	1,230	\$75,514,600	\$408,459,000
Travel and Entertainment	3,669	\$73,678,200	\$225,262,100
Wholesale	647	\$41,741,000	\$140,987,300
Government	299	\$20,108,900	\$63,913,700
Other	381	\$5,664,800	\$13,124,900
Total	23,767	\$911,246,900	\$3,455,621,400

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	89,795	\$3,731,956,900	\$17,775,447,600

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$883,695,800	
State Taxes	\$607,132,800	\$43,324,900
Total Taxes	\$1,490,828,600	\$43,324,900